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HJRES 22
Proposing an amendment to the Constitution of the United States relating to marriage.

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Families
Introduced: Feb 6, 2007
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.  (Mar 1, 2007) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/house-joint-resolution/22 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Lungren, Daniel E. [R-CA-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (46 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bachus, Spencer [R-AL-6] R · AL Feb 6, 2007

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Feb 6, 2007

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-7] R · LA Feb 6, 2007

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA Feb 6, 2007

Rep. Cannon, Chris [R-UT-3] R · UT Feb 6, 2007

Rep. Emerson, Jo Ann [R-MO-8] R · MO Feb 6, 2007

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Feb 6, 2007

Rep. Hunter, Duncan [R-CA-52] R · CA Feb 6, 2007

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-5] R · IA Feb 6, 2007

Rep. Lewis, Ron [R-KY-2] R · KY Feb 6, 2007

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Feb 6, 2007

Rep. Norwood, Charles W. [R-GA-10] R · GA Feb 6, 2007

Rep. Radanovich, George [R-CA-19] R · CA Feb 6, 2007

Rep. Rogers, Mike D. [R-AL-3] R · AL Feb 6, 2007

Rep. Kuhl, John R. "Randy", Jr. [R-NY-29] R · NY Feb 12, 2007

Rep. Everett, Terry [R-AL-2] R · AL Feb 15, 2007

Rep. Goode, Virgil H., Jr. [R-VA-5] R · VA Jun 15, 2007

Rep. Feeney, Tom [R-FL-24] R · FL Mar 3, 2008

Rep. Broun, Paul C. [R-GA-10] R · GA May 21, 2008

Rep. Akin, W. Todd [R-MO-2] R · MO Jun 11, 2008

Rep. Bilbray, Brian P. [R-CA-50] R · CA Jun 11, 2008

Rep. Cantor, Eric [R-VA-7] R · VA Jun 11, 2008

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Jun 11, 2008

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Jun 11, 2008

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Jun 11, 2008

Rep. Musgrave, Marilyn N. [R-CO-4] R · CO Jun 11, 2008

Rep. Pence, Mike [R-IN-6] R · IN Jun 11, 2008

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Jun 11, 2008

Rep. Sali, Bill [R-ID-1] R · ID Jun 11, 2008

Rep. Barrett, J. Gresham [R-SC-3] R · SC Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Davis, David [R-TN-1] R · TN Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Davis, Geoff [R-KY-4] R · KY Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Fallin, Mary [R-OK-5] R · OK Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Foxx, Virginia [R-NC-5] R · NC Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Price, Tom [R-GA-6] R · GA Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-19] R · IL Jun 25, 2008
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Wamp, Zach [R-TN-3] R · TN Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Jun 25, 2008

Resident Commissioner Fortuno, Luis G. [R-PR-At Large] R · PR Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Herger, Wally [R-CA-2] R · CA Jul 15, 2008

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Sep 18, 2008

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Mar 1, 2007

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Families

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

110 HJRES 89 Related bill Jul 28, 2008: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.

110 SJRES 43 Related bill Jun 25, 2008: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

110 HJRES 74 Related bill Jan 14, 2008: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.

Summary  (as of Feb 6, 2007) 

Constitutional Amendment - Declares that marriage in the United States shall consist only of a legal union of a man and a

woman.

Prohibits any federal or state court from having jurisdiction to determine whether the U.S. Constitution or any state

constitution requires the legal incidents of marriage to be conferred upon any union other than a legal union between one

man and one woman.

Provides that no state shall be required to give effect to any public act, record, or judicial proceeding of any other state

concerning a union between persons of the same sex that is treated as a marriage, or as having the legal incidents of

marriage, under the laws of such other state.

Actions Timeline

Mar 1, 2007: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.
Feb 6, 2007: Introduced in House
Feb 6, 2007: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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